The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101 MAYOR & COUNCIL Director: KOOIKER, SAM
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0121780 CDW GOVERNMENT INC  P0744184 Memory for Admin. Secretaries 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4295 39.51
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746297 POSTAGE 12/27-31 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 19.88
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0746967 POSTAGE 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 41.81
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746255 POSTAGE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 33.10
V0139465 CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE P0746245 DECEMBER 2011 HEALTH 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4150 1,286.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0745040 S096767 Avery Dividers 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4269 5.64
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0O745040 CORR COST 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4269 0.03
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0745510 Ink cart. for Admin Sec. 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 87.78
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS PO745510 Ink Cart. Color 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 50.92
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS PO745510 Phone Rest 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 9.98
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS P0745510 Copyholder 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 23.40
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS PO746097 Sharp Copier/printer contract. 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4253 548.00
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER P0744167 Office Supplies, Candy, Coffee 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 36.99
V0254566  FIRST ADMINISTRATORS P0746371 DEC SECTION 125 FEE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4131 10.00
V0443310 KELLY SERVICESINC P0744845 Mayor's Administrative Secreta 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4225 1,018.66
V0443310 KELLY SERVICESINC P0745843 Temp Admin. Sec. 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4225 382.00
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0745319 1895769 NOV PHONE 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 43.77
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0746285 1495808 394-4110 DEC PHONE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 26.34
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0746282 1495808 394-4110 NOV PHONE,LD  12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 -12.79
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0745650 1495808 394-4110 SEPT PHONE,LD  12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 99.53
V0542994 METROPOLITAN LIFE PO746151 JAN 2012 LIFE 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4155 12.39
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0727161 Bottles of water (5 pkgs) 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 20.92
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0745080 Dasani Water 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 15.80
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0745080 CORR-COST OF S&H 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4263 0.79
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE P0745842 Envelopes and Note cards 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 352.00
V0787250 SIMPSON'S CREATIVE P0745048 Business Cards 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4269 25.00
V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & P0745511 Plague for Jason Green 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 89.05
V0886420 VANWAY TROPHY & PO745511 Plague for Tamara Pier 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 90.40
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 939-4164 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 55.34
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 939-9974 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4281 54.35
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS PO745484 Legal Paper 2 reams 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 13.00
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0745755 Copier Paper 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 34.40
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0745485 Dymo Labels 12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 45.81
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V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0744945 Hot cups for Mayor's office 12/20/2011 12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 79.50
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0744834 Get well cards for Mayor's off 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 6.09
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS PO745081 Blue Uniball pen 12/20/2011 12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4269 18.48
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS PO745081 Black Uniball Pens 12/20/2011 12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4269 18.48
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0744152 Envelopes 12/20/2011 12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4261 9.17
V0945040 WOOD NELSON, VIRGINIA PQ745757 2020 Stategic Plan 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0101-4225 800.00

Cost Center: 0101 Total: 5,491.52
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105 GISMAPPING Director: BARBIER, JEFF
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0139465 CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE P0746245 DECEMBER 2011 HEALTH 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4150 808.00
V0254566 FIRST ADMINISTRATORS P0746371 DEC SECTION 125 FEE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4131 10.00
V0411250 JARVINEN, DON P0O746026 Reimbursement for Access 2007 12/28/2011  12/28/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4261 31.79
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0O745319 1895769 NOV PHONE 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4281 26.26
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0O746282 1495808 716-3654 NOV PHONE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4281 -24.24
V0460150 KNOLOGY PO745650 1495808 716-3654 SEPT PHONE,LD  12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4281 43.32
V0542994 METROPOLITAN LIFE P0O746151 JAN 2012 LIFE 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4155 10.55
V0757235 SAM'SCLUB PO742965 Post-it Notes, 3x3, 27 ct 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4261 17.34
V0757235 SAM'SCLUB PO742965 Post-it Notes, 1.5x2, 18 ct 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4261 6.88
V0757235 SAM'SCLUB PO742965 AA Batteries, 48 ct 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4261 12.98
V0757235 SAM'SCLUB PO742965 Pens, Black, 10 ct 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4261 10.56
V0757235 SAM'SCLUB P0O744509 STAC200603 2TB FreeAgent GoFle 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4295 137.88
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0745644 SHARP 700/2300 COPY PAPER 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0105-4261 0.20
Cost Center: 0105 Total: 1,091.52
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106 ATTORNEY Director: LANDEEN, JOEL

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0136044 CHAPMAN, MALCOM P0O746222 ADV STUDIESIN MGMT-NYBERG 12/30/2011 12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4225 343.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746297 POSTAGE 12/27-31 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 0.54
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746967 POSTAGE 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 344
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746255 POSTAGE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 384
V0139465 CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE P0746245 DECEMBER 2011 HEALTH 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4150 2,020.00
V0460150 KNOLOGY PO745319 1895769 NOV PHONE 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4281 26.26
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0O746282 1495808 394-4140 NOV PHONE,LD  12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4281 -8.24
V0460150 KNOLOGY PO746285 1495808 394-4140 DEC PHONE,LD 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4281 13.29
V0460150 KNOLOGY PO745650 1495808 394-4140 SEPT PHONE,LD  12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4281 61.46
V0542994 METROPOLITAN LIFE PO746151 JAN 2012 LIFE 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4155 19.73
V0820420 STATEBAR OF SDAKOTA P0746326 2012 Bar dues - Allison Marsla 1/3/2012 1/3/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4292 290.00
V0820420 STATEBAR OF SDAKOTA P0746326 2012 Bar dues - Wade Nyberg 1/3/2012 1/3/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4292 415.00
V0820420 STATE BAR OF SDAKOTA P0746326 2012 Bar dues - Joel Landeen 1/3/2012 1/3/2012 AP WP 0101-0106-4292 415.00
V0926150 WEST PAYMENT CENTER P0745682 update to SD Codified Law Titl 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 114.00
V0926150 WEST PAYMENT CENTER P0745682 update to SD Codified Law Titl 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 114.00
V0926150 WEST PAYMENT CENTER P0745682 update to SD Codified Law Titl 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 114.00
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0745644 SHARP 700/2300 COPY PAPER 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 1.09
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS  P0746590 RTN CALENDAR 12/31/2011  12/31/2011 AP WP 0101-0106-4261 -15.11

Cost Center: 0106 Total: 3,932.05
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108 PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS Director: TECH, DALE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0O745139 WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID AND 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4269 48.90
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE P0745848 LATEX GLOVES & HAND 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4269 16.98
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0745387 E211- BATTERY 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 107.29
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0745387 CORR COST BATTERY 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 17.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS P0745387 CREDIT RTN CORE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 -17.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0746297 POSTAGE 12/27-31 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 13.32
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746255 POSTAGE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 11.23
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0746967 POSTAGE 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 49.34
V0139465 CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE P0746245 DECEMBER 2011 HEALTH 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4150 19,006.82
V0207200 DLT SOLUTIONS P0744308 AUTOCAD 2012 RENEWAL 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4295 427.52
V0207200 DLT SOLUTIONS P0744308 AUTOCAD RASTERDESIGN 2012  12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4295 247.01
V0207200 DLT SOLUTIONS P0O744308 AUTOCAD CIVIL 3D 2012 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4295 1,890.58
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERSCO  P0745137 REGULAR & DECAF COFFEE 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4263 282.84
V0254566  FIRST ADMINISTRATORS P0746371 DEC SECTION 125 FEE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4131 55.00
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.P0745388 E211 - TIRES 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4267 294.52
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.P0745934 E211 - WHEEL ALIGNMENT 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 29.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.P0745856 E208 - TIRES 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4267 427.28
V0400450 INTERSTATE BATTERIES P0745850 BATTERIES 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 38.68
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745386 E211-OIL & AIRFILTERS 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 13.91
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745386 E211- OIL 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4262 18.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745384 E231-OIL & AIRFILTERS 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 13.14
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745384 E231- OIL 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4262 18.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745384 CORR-OIL 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4262 18.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745384 CORR-OIL FTR, AIRFTR 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 13.91
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745384 CREDIT-OIL 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4262 -18.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. P0745384 CREDIT-OIL FTR, AIRFTR 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 -13.91
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745857 E208 - OIL 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 18.96
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745857 E208 - OIL & AIRFILTER, TRANS 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 157.05
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745858 E208 - FUEL FILTER 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 6.76
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745859 E208 - SPARK PLUGS 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 20.00
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745860 E208 - BRAKE PADS 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 59.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. P0745861 E208 - NON-CHLOR BRAKE C 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0108-4251 11.97
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0745319 1895769 NOV PHONE 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 78.77
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 431-8649 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 32.55
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 484-0175 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011 12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 31.25
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 484-0179 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3121
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 484-3356 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3121
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 484-5468 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011 12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3121
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 484-5730 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3121
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 4384-5740 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3127
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 484-7901 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 31.21
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 545-4040 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3121
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 593-2221 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011 12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 54.35
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 863-0073 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4281 3121
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  PQ744297 CORRECTION PENS, PEN HOLDER, 12/30/2011 12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 55.94
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  PQ744292 DIGITAL CAMERA 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4296 199.00
V0899601 WALMART COMMUNITY  P0744292 SD CARD, RECHARGEABLE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 23.85
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS PO745644 SHARP 700/2300 COPY PAPER 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 27.15
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0745131 2012 CALENDARS 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 37.50
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0745132 2012 CALENDARS 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 112.50
V0934830 WESTERN STATIONERS P0745133 2012 CALENDARS 12/21/2011 12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0108-4261 10.95

Cost Center: 0108 Total: 32,641.99
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111 HUMAN RESOURCES Director: BARBIER, JEFF

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING P0O745382 SHREDDING (PAYROLL) 12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 27.00
V0054985 BASLERPRINTING P0745381 ENVELOPES 12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 66.00
V0134679 CENTURYLINK P0745365 12/13 SVC CHRGS 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 97.58
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746297 POSTAGE 12/27-31 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 33.12
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID PO746967 POSTAGE 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 128.61
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID P0746255 POSTAGE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 24.65
V0139465 CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE P0746245 DECEMBER 2011 HEALTH 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4150 3,330.00
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE P0745380 PLANNER REFILL-T.KRUMM 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 50.66
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE P0O745380 MONTHLY CALENDAR TABS 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 12.64
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE P0745380 TISSUE 12/27/2011  12/27/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 2.99
V0254566  FIRST ADMINISTRATORS P0746371 DEC SECTION 125 FEE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4131 15.00
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0O745319 1895769 NOV PHONE 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 52,51
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0746282 1495808 394-4136 NOV PHONE,LD  12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 -17.05
V0460150 KNOLOGY P0746285 1495808 394-4136 DEC PHONE 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 26.34
V0460150 KNOLOGY PO745650 1495808 394-4136 SEPT PHONE,LD  12/23/2011  12/23/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 131.66
V0542994 METROPOLITAN LIFE P0746151 JAN 2012 LIFE 12/29/2011  12/29/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4155 20.65
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0723780 WHITE PAPER 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 50.92
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0723780 BLUE PAPER 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 42.33
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0723780 S&H CHARGES 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 4.66
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0722886 6 ROLLSTAPE 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 2.16
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0722886 S&H 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 0.10
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0727747 TISSUE 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 281
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL P0727747 WHITE PAPER 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 50.92
V0714965 RAPID CITY AREA SCHOOL PO727747 S&H 12/22/2011  12/22/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4261 2.68
V0711111 RAPID CITY JOURNAL - P0745290 SUBSCRIPTION 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4293 192.00
V0838027 SUNGARD BI-TECH INC PO746305 W-2 TRAINING 1/3/2012 1/3/2012 AP WP 0101-0111-4225 427.20
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0745393 431-0195 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 55.91
V0890180 VERIZON WIRELESS P0O745393 786-5627 DEC PHONE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0101-0111-4281 43.01

Cost Center: 0111 Total: 4,877.06

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council
Kathy Hanson
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The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0120 SALESTAX BONDS Director: SUMPTION, PAULINE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  P0745435 2008 REV REF BONDS ACTIVITY FE 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0505-0120-4490 165.00
Cost Center: 0120 Total: 165.00
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 01/12/2012
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0124

ADMINSITRATION 2012

Director: SUMPTION, PAULINE

Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  P0745435 2005B REV BONDSACTIVITY FEE  12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0107-0124-4490 1,584.63
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  P0745435 2007A REV BONDSACTIVITY FEE  12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0107-0124-4490 1,409.63
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  P0745436 2005B BOND PYMT 12/21/2011  12/21/2011 AP WP 0107-0124-4420 236,365.02
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  P0746275 2005B BOND PYMT 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0107-0124-4420 603,861.35

Cost Center: 0124 Total: __843,220.63

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 01/12/2012
10 11:37:38
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The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132 Special Projects Director: TECH, DALE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC P0746642 SSW11-1926 MT RUSHMORE 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0107-0132-4223 15,608.97
Cost Center: 0132 Total: 15,608.97
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 01/12/2012
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The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0199 DISPATCH CENTER Director: ALLENDER, STEVE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0656576  PENNINGTON COUNTY P0O746991 JAN12 DISPATCH 1/4/2012 1/4/2012 AP WP 0101-0199-4582 88,750.50
Cost Center: 0199 Total: 88,750.50
AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council 01/12/2012
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The City of Rapid City

Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201 POLICE Director: ALLENDER, STEVE
Id Name Invoice Number Description Inv Date DueDate Div St Account Amount
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING P0O745258 PONDS SHRED 12/20/2011  12/20/2011 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 12.15
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING PO746076 POUNDS SHRED 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0201-4225 88.35
V0002805 A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENTP0746080 MAINT CONTRACT 11094 12/30/2011  12/30/2011 AP WP 0101-0201-4244 88.93